Bronze Close Coupled
Centrifugal Pumps
Models 815B(E), 820B(E), 830B(E)
Visit www.oberdorfer-pumps.com to find in-depth
descriptions of the world’s leading high-quality,
dependable pumps.
Due to ongoing product improvements, data shown here
is subject to change without notice. Contact Oberdorfer

-IEC90 3681 2509 2509 2116 2483L-016
Impeller Mechanical Seals
Pump Head Numbering System
Parts List
Impeller Diameters
Model Inch mm
815B (E) 5.1 12.8
820B (E) 5.5 14.0
830B (E) 5.8 14.8
Mechanical Seals
Suffi x Type Elastomer Faces Typical Applications Seal Assembly
NONE Bellows NBR Carbon/Ceramic Non-Potable Water 32346
S10 Bellows FKM Carbon/Ceramic Compatible Solvents 32360
S11 Wedge PTFE Carbon/Ceramic Compatible Chemicals 32211
820B
Base Pump
815B
820B
830B
E
Ports
NONE NPT
E BSPT
S10
Shaft  Seal
NONE NBR
S10 FKM
S11 PTFE
IEC90
Frame (Pump Head
Only)
NONE NEMA 56C
84 NEMA 184TC
IEC90 IEC 90 B14
07
Impeller Style
NONE KEY
07 THREAD
Repair kit includes items 5, 6, 7 .
* for FKM and PTFE  seal options - see Seal Table above